Overview of the Program
Political Communication

Emotions and Politics in the Mediated Public Sphere Monday 12:00 - Seminar 1
1:15 pm
Media Framing of Social and Political Issues Monday 12:00 - Seminar 2
1:15 pm
Agenda-Setting Revisited Monday 1:30 - Seminar 4
2:45 pm
Youth Engagement in the Political Process Monday 1:30 - Seminar 3
2:45 pm
Innovations in Deliberation Research Monday 3:00 - Seminar 3
4:15 pm
Political Uses of the Internet Monday 3:00 - Seminar 4
4:15 pm
Deliberation and Its Antecedents and Outcomes Tuesday 9:00 - Conference 4
10:15 am
Reporting Europe: Insight into the European Network Tuesday 9:00 - Conference 3
Project "Adequated Information Management" 10:15 am
Media Influences on Citizenship Tuesday 10:30 - Conference 3
11:45 am
Methods and Goals of Comparative Political Tuesday 10:30 - Conference 7
Communication 11:45 am
Mass Media and the European Union Tuesday 12:00 - Conference 3
1:15 pm
Polls, the News Media, and the Public Tuesday 12:00 - Conference 7
1:15 pm
Top Faculty Papers in Political Communication Tuesday 3:00 - Conference 3
4:15 pm
Political Communication Division Business Meeting Tuesday 4:30 - Conference 3
5:45 pm
Political Communication Division Reception Tuesday 6:00 - Conference 3
7:00 pm
Top Student Papers in Political Communication Wednesday 9:00 - Conference 4
10:15 am
Content, Perception and Effects of the Televised Debate Wednesday 10:30 - Conference 4
in the German National Election 2005 11:45 am
Mediated and Interpersonal Talk about Politics Wednesday 10:30 - Seminar 4
11:45 am
Negativity in Political Communication: An International Wednesday 12:00 - Conference 7
Perspective 1:15 pm
Politicians and the Public Wednesday 12:00 - Seminar 1
1:15 pm
Terrorism, Media, and Politics: Public Opinion and Wednesday 1:30 - Conference 7
Media Coverage in Political Context 2:45 pm
Understanding Elite and Media Discourse Wednesday 1:30 - Seminar 3
2:45 pm
Rethinking Media Use and Media Effects Wednesday 3:00 - Seminar 4
4:15 pm
Shaping News Coverage Wednesday 3:00 - Seminar 1
4:15 pm
Media Framing of the War in Iraq Thursday 9:00 - Conference 4

10:15 am



Media and Political Clientelism

Bearing Witness: Reporting War, Conflict and
Terrorism

The Role of the Media in Shaping National Identity

Plenary Interactive Paper Session

Framing Effects

Media Use and the Formation of Political Attitudes |

Election Coverage Around the World

Media Use and the Formation of Political Attitudes Il

New Perspectives on Priming and Framing

The Expansion Election: Communication in the 2004
European Parliamentary Elections

Determining the Vote and Voter Turnout

Local and Community-Level Perspectives on Citizen

Engagement
Discourse about Irag and the War on Terrorism

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday

9:00 -
10:15 am
10:30 -
11:45 am
10:30 -
11:45 am
12:00 -
1:15 pm
1:30 -
2:45 pm
1:30 -
2:45 pm
3:00 -
4:15 pm
3:00 -
4:15 pm
4:30 -
5:45 pm
9:00 -
10:15 am
10:30 -
11:45 am
10:30 -
11:45 am
12:00 -
1:15 pm

Conference 8
Conference 4
Seminar 3
Terrace
Conference 4
Conference 3
Seminar 1
Conference 3
Seminar 3
Conference 7
Seminar 1
Conference 3

Conference 3



