Overview of the Program Political Communication

Emotions and Politics in the Mediated Public Sphere	Monday	12:00 - 1:15 pm	Seminar 1
Media Framing of Social and Political Issues	Monday	12:00 - 1:15 pm	Seminar 2
Agenda-Setting Revisited	Monday	1:30 - 2:45 pm	Seminar 4
Youth Engagement in the Political Process	Monday	1:30 - 2:45 pm	Seminar 3
Innovations in Deliberation Research	Monday	3:00 - 4:15 pm	Seminar 3
Political Uses of the Internet	Monday	3:00 - 4:15 pm	Seminar 4
Deliberation and Its Antecedents and Outcomes	Tuesday	9:00 - 10:15 am	Conference 4
Reporting Europe: Insight into the European Network Project "Adequated Information Management"	Tuesday	9:00 - 10:15 am	Conference 3
Media Influences on Citizenship	Tuesday	10:30 - 11:45 am	Conference 3
Methods and Goals of Comparative Political Communication	Tuesday	10:30 - 11:45 am	Conference 7
Mass Media and the European Union	Tuesday	12:00 - 1:15 pm	Conference 3
Polls, the News Media, and the Public	Tuesday	12:00 - 1:15 pm	Conference 7
Top Faculty Papers in Political Communication	Tuesday	3:00 - 4:15 pm	Conference 3
Political Communication Division Business Meeting	Tuesday	4:30 - 5:45 pm	Conference 3
Political Communication Division Reception	Tuesday	6:00 - 7:00 pm	Conference 3
Top Student Papers in Political Communication	Wednesday	9:00 - 10:15 am	Conference 4
Content, Perception and Effects of the Televised Debate in the German National Election 2005	Wednesday	10:30 - 11:45 am	Conference 4
Mediated and Interpersonal Talk about Politics	Wednesday	10:30 - 11:45 am	Seminar 4
Negativity in Political Communication: An International Perspective	Wednesday	12:00 - 1:15 pm	Conference 7
Politicians and the Public	Wednesday	12:00 - 1:15 pm	Seminar 1
Terrorism, Media, and Politics: Public Opinion and Media Coverage in Political Context	Wednesday	1:30 - 2:45 pm	Conference 7
Understanding Elite and Media Discourse	Wednesday	1:30 - 2:45 pm	Seminar 3
Rethinking Media Use and Media Effects	Wednesday	3:00 - 4:15 pm	Seminar 4
Shaping News Coverage	Wednesday	3:00 - 4:15 pm	Seminar 1
Media Framing of the War in Iraq	Thursday	9:00 - 10:15 am	Conference 4

Media and Political Clientelism	Thursday	9:00 - 10:15 am	Conference 8
Bearing Witness: Reporting War, Conflict and Terrorism	Thursday	10:30 - 11:45 am	Conference 4
The Role of the Media in Shaping National Identity	Thursday	10:30 - 11:45 am	Seminar 3
Plenary Interactive Paper Session	Thursday	12:00 - 1:15 pm	Terrace
Framing Effects	Thursday	1:30 - 2:45 pm	Conference 4
Media Use and the Formation of Political Attitudes I	Thursday	1:30 - 2:45 pm	Conference 3
Election Coverage Around the World	Thursday	3:00 - 4:15 pm	Seminar 1
Media Use and the Formation of Political Attitudes II	Thursday	3:00 - 4:15 pm	Conference 3
New Perspectives on Priming and Framing	Thursday	4:30 - 5:45 pm	Seminar 3
The Expansion Election: Communication in the 2004 European Parliamentary Elections	Friday	9:00 - 10:15 am	Conference 7
Determining the Vote and Voter Turnout	Friday	10:30 - 11:45 am	Seminar 1
Local and Community-Level Perspectives on Citizen Engagement	Friday	10:30 - 11:45 am	Conference 3
Discourse about Iraq and the War on Terrorism	Friday	12:00 - 1:15 pm	Conference 3